Race Date
October 12, 2016

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hamilton Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 15:16.2
1 1287 RACHEL DENMAN 1 1 14:22.8 14:22.8 0:00.0
2 1022 KYLEE SELMAN 5 6 15:11.6 29:34.4 0:48.7
3 1987 FAITH LANE 6 12 15:19.5 44:54.0 0:56.7
4 1984 ALIVIA JOHNSON 8 20 15:33.4  1:00:27.4 1:10.6
5 1989 CAMRYN LAURELES 10 30 15:53.7  1:16:21.2 1:30.9
6 1996 ELAINE POLSTER (17) (47) 17:23.9  1:33:45.2 3:01.1
7 1995 NICOLE MITCHELL (18) (65) 17:30.8  1:51:16.1 3:08.0
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 15:26.7
1 1675 LAINEE KNIGHT 3 3 15:01.4 15:01.4 0:00.0
2 1678 HAYLEE PURCELL 4 7 15:05.5 30:07.0 0:04.0
3 1669 HALEY GUERRERO 7 14 15:25.4 45:32.5 0:24.0
4 1668 LACEY EISEN 9 23 15:44.1  1:01:16.6 0:42.6
5 1671 PRESLEY HAILE 11 34 15:57.1  1:17:13.7 0:55.6
6 1673 ALYSSA HERRERA (12) (46) 16:11.5  1:33:25.3 1:10.0
7 1676 EMMARY PETERSON (14) (60) 16:27.0  1:49:52.3 1:25.5
8 1672 SAVANNAH HEAD More Than 7 16:33.2  2:06:25.5 1:31.7
Team - DeLeon Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 16:35.2
1 1396 TAYLOR WELCH 2 2 14:41.2 14:41.2 0:00.0
2 1395 CARASIDES 13 15 16:14.9 30:56.1 1:33.7
3 1384 EBONY PEREZ-GONZALES 15 30 16:44.0 47:40.2 2:02.8
4 1372 CLARISSA LANDA 16 46 17:02.3  1:04:425 2:21.0
5 1382 ALLISON LEWIS 19 65 18:13.8  1:22:56.4 3:32.6
6 1391 SAVANNAH REEVES (20) (85) 19:45.0 1:42:41.4 5:03.7
Team - Meridian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1540 ABBEY STAUFFER Less Than 5 17:44.3 17:44.3 0:00.0
2 1539 CARSON GEBHARDT Less Than 5 18:36.4 36:20.7 0:52.0
Team - Santo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1572 KAYELYNN JOHNSTON Less Than 5 19:50.7 19:50.7 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 12, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Hico

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1164 SHELBY DINKLE
2 1161 MARI ANDREWS

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:00.8 20:00.8
Less Than 5 20:48.5 40:49.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:47.6
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Race Date
October 12, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):25

1107 SYDNEY LENGEFELD
1112 MADELINE MEHAFFEY
1029 ABBEY HALE

1035 ABBY KILLIAN

1106 KATE KILLIAN

1108 JAILEIGH MCDONALD
1030 WILLOW JOHNSON

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - DeLeon
Team Score (places):60

1417 MICAELA MILLER
1412 ALYSSA MAHAN
1415 TAYLOR MAHAN
1420 MARLY SIDES
1410 LIBERTY HUGG
1407 DEMI BAKER
1409 WHITNEY BEACH

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):74

1708 KYLEE MEDINA

1710 KYLEE JO SUTHERLAND
1707 MADISON MARTINEZ
1706 CALLIE JERNIGAN

1705 JESSICA HORTON

1709 MACY SEWARD

1704 ALLY HOPPER

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):118

1543 DAKOTA CASSIDY

1546 REESE ERRINGTON
1545 MACKENZIE ERRINGTON
1548 MALLORY PARUSZEWSK
1544 KATY DULANEY

1549 LIBERTY STAUFFER
1547 EMMA HOOKS

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:13.8
1 1 12:19.5 12:19.5 0:00.0
3 4 13:10.2 25:29.8 0:50.7
5 9 13:22.6 38:52.4 1:03.1
6 15 13:24.6 52:17.1 1:05.1
10 25 13:52.3  1:06:09.4 1:32.7
(11) (36) 14:09.7  1:20:19.2 1:50.2
(14) (50) 14:18.6  1:34:37.8 1:59.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:05.8
7 7 13:42.7 13:42.7 0:00.0
8 15 13:45.4 27:28.2 0:02.7
12 27 14:12.3 41:40.5 0:29.5
15 42 14:18.8 55:59.3 0:36.0
18 60 14:30.0  1:10:29.3 0:47.2
(29) (79) 14:43.5 1:25:12.9 1:00.8
(26) (105) 15:13.0  1:40:26.0 1:30.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:12.7
2 2 12:29.0 12:29.0 0:00.0
13 15 14:17.8 26:46.8 1:48.7
17 32 14:28.2 41:15.1 1:59.1
20 52 14:50.5 56:05.6 2:21.4
22 74 14:57.8  1:11:03.5 2:28.7
(23) (97) 15:00.0 1:26:03.5 2:30.9
(33) (130) 16:05.3  1:42:08.9 3:36.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:57.0
4 4 13:21.7 13:21.7 0:00.0
27 31 15:16.1 28:37.8 1:54.4
28 59 15:21.6 43:59.5 1:59.9
I 29 88 15:22.8 59:22.3 2:01.1
30 118 15:22.9  1:14:45.2 2:01.2
(31) (149) 15:45.6  1:30:30.9 2:23.9
(38) (187) 17:08.4  1:47:39.4 3:46.7
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Race Date
October 12, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Hico
Team Score (places):119

1182 CHRISTINA MORENO
218 RUTHY ZUNIGA

1179 LEILANIE GOROSPE

1173 MACKENZE BRISTER

1169 ALLI BANDA

1186 JESSICA ROCHA

O Ul WN PR

Team - Santo
Team Score (places):150

1579
1576
1578
1580
1581
1577
1575

LILLY MOTLEY
BAILEY BILLUE
CHEYENNE JONES
MACEY MYALL
INGRID OLALDE
KASSIDY JOHNSTON
ANA ASTELLO

~No ok wWDN PR

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:20.4

9 9 13:47.1 13:47.1 0:00.0

16 25 14:23.1 28:10.3 0:36.0

21 46 14:56.3 43:06.6 1:09.1

36 82 16:47.5 59:54.1 3:00.4

37 119 16:48.2 1:16:42.3 3:01.0
(40) (159) 18:09.1  1:34:51.5 4:22.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:45.1

24 24 15:03.2 15:03.2 0:00.0

25 49 15:06.8 30:10.0 0:03.6

32 81 16:00.9 46:11.0 0:57.7

34 115 16:12.2  1:02:23.3 1:09.0

35 150 16:22.1  1:18:455 1:18.9
(39) (189) 17:10.0  1:35:55.5 2:06.8
(41) (230) 19:14.8  1:55:10.4 4:11.6
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